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Maps as Models of Earth 

6	 A map is a flat, two-dimensional picture 
of the spherical Earth.  When oceans and 
landmasses are projected onto a cylinder 
of paper, a _______ map is created. 

a.	 Mercator  
projection      

b.	 topo relief   

c.	 conic projection   

7	 Fill in the blank.

	 Lines of ______________ 
	 are lines on a globe that  

run north and south and  
intersect each other at two points.

1	 Topographic maps show the topography 
of a mapped area.  Topography refers to 
_______.  Circle the answer letter.

a.	 only human structures     

b.	 only mountains & lakes  

c.	 all natural & constructed  
features on Earth’s surface

3	 Mt. Everest, the tallest mountain 
in the world, reaches 8,850 m 
(29,035 feet) above sea level.  
The height of an object above 
sea level is called _______. 

2	 By definition, topography is the difference 
in the altitude between the high and low 
parts of a land surface and overall form of 
the land.  The difference in  
altitude from the base of a  
volcano to its top is called  
_______.  Circle the answer.

10	 The scale of a map shows the relationship 
of distances on the map with those on 
Earth’s surface.  Using this scale, how 
many miles are between points A and B?

9	 0° latitude is also known as _______. 

a.	 the prime meridian      

b.	 true north  

c.	 the equator

d.	 the South Pole

8	 Magnetic North Pole changes over time.  
Geographic North Pole never changes.  
The difference between geographic 
North Pole and magnetic  
North Pole is called ______. 

a.	 global rotation     

b.	 magnetic declination  

c.	 magnetic variation

4	 Topographic maps show the topography of 
Earth’s surface using a series of lines called 
contour lines.  These lines connect _______.    

a.	 the highest & lowest points in an area     

b.	 points of equal elevation  

c.	 the peaks of mountains and hills

5	 When contour intervals are very close to 
one another on a topographic map, the 
topography is _______. 
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Maps as Models of Earth - Answer Key

6	 A map is a flat, two-dimensional picture 
of the spherical Earth.  When oceans and 
landmasses are projected onto a cylinder 
of paper, a _______ map is created. 

a.	 Mercator  
projection      

b.	 topo relief   

c.	 conic projection   

7	 Fill in the blank.

	 Lines of ______________ 
	 are lines on a globe that  

run north and south and  
intersect each other at two points.

1	 Topographic maps show the topography 
of a mapped area.  Topography refers to 
_______.  Circle the answer letter.

a.	 only human structures     

b.	 only mountains & lakes  

c.	 all natural & constructed  
features on Earth’s surface

3	 Mt. Everest, the tallest mountain 
in the world, reaches 8,850 m 
(29,035 feet) above sea level.  
The height of an object above 
sea level is called _______. 

2	 By definition, topography is the difference 
in the altitude between the high and low 
parts of a land surface and overall form of 
the land.  The difference in  
altitude from the base of a  
volcano to its top is called  
_______.  Circle the answer.

10	 The scale of a map shows the relationship 
of distances on the map with those on 
Earth’s surface.  Using this scale, how 
many miles are between points A and B?

9	 0° latitude is also known as _______. 

a.	 the prime meridian      

b.	 true north  

c.	 the equator

d.	 the South Pole

8	 Magnetic North Pole changes over time.  
Geographic North Pole never changes.  
The difference between geographic 
North Pole and magnetic  
North Pole is called ______. 

a.	 global rotation     

b.	 magnetic declination  

c.	 magnetic variation

4	 Topographic maps show the topography of 
Earth’s surface using a series of lines called 
contour lines.  These lines connect _______.    

a.	 the highest & lowest points in an area     

b.	 points of equal elevation  

c.	 the peaks of mountains and hills

5	 When contour intervals are very close to 
one another on a topographic map, the 
topography is _______. 

Name ____________________________   Class __________________  Date ____________

H.S. 
Earth

location   

flat   

hilly   

sloping   

steep   

relief   projection   contour    

topography   elevation   

13500

13000

12500

12
50
0

12000

115
00

1100
0

11
00
0

10
00
0

11
00
0

100
00

10
50
0

95
00

10
50
0

85
00

13000

14000

magnetic 
pole

geographic 
north

5   

15   

10   

17   

longitude 

A B

Please               or                 to   download

the printable version of this worksheet

Sign In Sign Up

https://www.NewPathWorksheets.com/#login
https://www.NewPathWorksheets.com/become-a-member

